
 

 

GRANT FUNDING 

 

National Funding 

Sport England Small Grants: https://www.sportengland.org/funding/small-grants/ 

Sport England Community Asset Fund: https://www.sportengland.org/funding/community-asset-

fund/ 

Other sources of funding as provided on Sport England website: 

https://www.sportengland.org/funding/other-sources-of-funding/ 

Big Lottery Awards for All: https://www.biglotteryfund.org.uk/funding/under10k 

Big Lottery Fund: https://www.biglotteryfund.org.uk/ 

Big Lottery Reaching Communities England: 

https://www.biglotteryfund.org.uk/funding/programmes/reaching-communities-england 

Your National Lottery Good Causes Funding Search page: 

https://www.lotterygoodcauses.org.uk/funding-finder 

BBC Children In Need: https://www.bbcchildreninneed.co.uk/fundraisinghub 

The FA Facilities Fund: https://www.footballfoundation.org.uk/funding-schemes/ 

Biffa Award Funding: https://www.biffa-award.org/ 

The Veolia Environment Trust: https://www.veoliatrust.org/funding/ 

Suez Communities Trust: https://www.suezcommunitiestrust.org.uk/apply-for-funding/ 

Tesco Bags of Help: https://www.groundwork.org.uk/Sites/tescocommunityscheme 

Carriers for Causes: https://www.groundwork.org.uk/carriers-for-causes-guide-uk 

County Sports Partnerships: http://www.cspnetwork.org/your-csp (Find your local CSP who will 

advise on local funding programmes) 

People's Postcode Lottery: www.postcodetrust.org.uk 

Postcode Community Trust: www.postcodecommunitytrust.org.uk 

Local Giving Magic Little Grants: https://localgiving.org/what-we-do/magic-little-grants/ 

Comic Relief: https://www.comicrelief.com/funding/applying-for-funding 

Asda Foundation: https://www.asdafoundation.org/ 
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NHS England Community Grants: https://www.england.nhs.uk/participation/success/community-

grants-2018/ 

Coalfields Regeneration Trust: https://www.coalfields-regen.org.uk/funding 

Landfill Communities Fund: https://www.entrust.org.uk/landfill-community-fund 

Rugby League Cares: www.rugbyleaguecares.org 

Peter Harrison Foundation: http://www.peterharrisonfoundation.org/grant-programme/eligibility 

Yorkshire and Humberside 

Leeds Community Foundation: https://www.leedscf.org.uk 

Leeds Sports Federation: https://leedssportfed.wordpress.com/grants/ 

Yorkshire Sport: https://www.yorkshiresport.org/get-funding/support-for-your-club 

Yorkshire Sport Foundation: https://yorkshire.sportsuite.co.uk/funding 

Community Grants | KCOM: https://www.kcomhome.com/community/community-grants/ 

East Riding of Yorkshire: http://www2.eastriding.gov.uk/council/grants-and-funding/ 

Calderdale Council: https://www.calderdale.gov.uk/v2/residents/community-and-living/grants 

Sport Funding Kirklees Council: https://www.kirklees.gov.uk/sportsfunding/ 

Greater Manchester 

GreaterSport: https://www.greatersport.co.uk/funding 

Wigan Borough Council: www.wigansport.org/about-wigan-borough-sports-council 

MAG Community Trust Fund: https://www.manchesterairport.co.uk/community/working-in-our-

community/community-trust-fund/ 

Forever Manchester: https://forevermanchester.com/funding-and-support/ 

Merseyside 

Active Halton: https://activehalton.co.uk/sports-development/ 

Liverpool City Council: https://liverpool.gov.uk/business/finance-funding-and-grants/community-

funding-and-grants/ 

Community Foundation for Merseyside: www.cfmerseyside.org.uk/Funds.aspx 

Merseyside Sports: https://www.merseysidesport.com/ 
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Lancashire 

Lancashire County Council: https://www.lancashire.gov.uk/benefits-and-grants/grants-and-

funding/ 

Lancashire Community Foundation: www.lancsfoundation.org.uk/Funds.aspx 

Lancaster City Council: https://www.lancaster.gov.uk/information/grants-to-voluntary-

organisations 

Cheshire 

Cheshire Community Foundation: http://cheshirecommunityfoundation.org.uk/apply-for-funding/ 

Active Cheshire: www.activecheshire.org 

Warrington Borough Council: 

https://www.warrington.gov.uk/info/201085/leisure_culture_and_community/2346/community_ini

tiative_fund 

Cheshire East Community Grants: 

https://www.cheshireeast.gov.uk/council_and_democracy/connected-

communities/community_funds_and_grants/community_grants.aspx 

Cumbria 

Active Cumbria https://www.activecumbria.org/developing-sport/funding 

Cumbria County Council: www.cumbria.gov.uk/yourcommunitysupport/communitygrants.asp 

Sport - Cumbria Community Foundation https://www.cumbriafoundation.org/tag/sport/ 

Copeland Community Fund: www.copelandcommunityfund.co.uk 

London 

London Community Foundation: https://londoncf.org.uk/apply/available-grants 

Trust for London: https://www.trustforlondon.org.uk/funding/connected-communities/ 

Mayor of London: https://www.london.gov.uk/what-we-do/funding 
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